04/01/2021

CAIXA

. Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov
01/12/2020
10/12/2020
10/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
31/12/2020

Nr. Doc.

000001
252906
000001
252906

Histérico

SALDO ANTERIOR
CRED TED

DB SALARIO
CRED TED

DB SALARIO
SALDO FINAL

GovConta Caixa

GOVCONTA CAIXA
382600002

0382/006/00000351-1~
PM ANDIRA FUNDEB 60
de: 01/12/2020 até: 31/12/2020

Vaior (R$) Saldo (R$)
0,00

411.672,42C 411.672,42C
411.672,42D 0,00
346.058,33C 346.058,33C
346.058,33D 0,00
0,00

i | FechaR’

https://govconta.caixa.gov.brlsigov/extrato/conta_individual/imprimir.do?nomeForm=extratoContaIndividualForm&obtv=nulI 1






